≥ 20 to < 50 14 40 26 2 3 37 2 124(14.4%) 

≥ 50 to < 200 6 10 6 1 2 62 0 87(10.1%) 

≥ 200 to < 500 3 0 3 0 1 39 0 46(5.3%) 

≥ 500 to < 1000 0 0 0 0 1 12 1 14(1.6%) 

≥ 1000 0 1 1 0 0 11 0 13(1.5%) 

Total 52 308 131 13 45 301 13 863(100%) 

Legend: 

353(40.9%) Three hundred and fifty three landslides, which amount to 40.9% of the total 863 genuine landslides reported to the 
Government. 

-  32  - 

LIST OF FIGURES 

Figure 
 No. 

Page 
 No. 

1 Locations of GEO and HKO Automatic Raingauges 

34 

2 Cumulative Rainfall for 2008 at the Hong Kong